OFFSET WELL EVALUATIONS

No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Meet Offset Well
STD APl #

05-001-07108

05-001-07151

05-001-07315

05-001-09080

05-001-09293

05-001-09391

05-001-09396

05-001-09438

X  05-001-09464

05-001-09506

05-001-09507

05-123-09845

05-123-19638

x  05-123-34463

X 05-123-34464

x  05-123-34465

X 05-123-34466

x  05-123-34467

X 05-123-34468

X 05-123-34469

x  05-123-34470

X 05-123-34472

X 05-123-34473

Well Name

BEISEL UNIT 1

STANDLEY #1 &
21

STERKEL 1

SACK 22-6

BEISEL 42-1

SACK 12-6

GASPAR 11-1

STERKEL 21-1

SACK 11-6

STANDLEY 1-2

STANDLEY 2-2

SACK ALBERT
utci1

(HSR)
NORTHGLENN
STATE 13-36

NORTHGLENN
STATE 24-36

NORTHGLENN
STATE 33-36

NORTHGLENN
STATE 16-36

NORTHGLENN
STATE 12-36

NORTHGLENN
STATE 39-36

NORTHGLENN
STATE 32-36

NORTHGLENN
STATE 19-36X

NORTHGLENN
STATE 15-36

NORTHGLENN
STATE 23-36

NORTHGLENN
STATE 36-36

Nearest
Proposed
Horizonal
Well Name

RIO LA 6F-
204

RIO LA 6F-
334

RIO LA 6E-
304

RIO LA 6F-
334

RIO LA 6F-
334

RIO LA 6F-
334

RIO LA 6E-
234

RIO LA 6F-
314

RIO LA 6E-
304

RIO LA 6E-
304

RIO LA 6E-
304

RIO LA 6E-
304

RIO LA 6E-
304

RIO LA 6E-
304

RIO LA 6E-
304

RIO LA 6E-
304

RIO LA 6E-
304

RIO LA 6E-
304

RIO LA 6E-
304

RIO LA 6E-
304

RIO LA 6E-
304

RIO LA 6E-
304

RIO LA 6E-
304

Date Run: 5/31/2016 Doc [#400956211]

Shortest
Horizonal
distance From
Offset Well to
any Proposed
HZ Well

Offset Well
Operator

BAYSWATER
EXPLORATION
AND
PRODUCTION
LLC

1275 STARLIGHT
RESOURCES
LLC

BAYSWATER
EXPLORATION
AND
PRODUCTION
LLC

PDC ENERGY
INC

PDC ENERGY
INC

PDC ENERGY
INC

57 PDC ENERGY
INC

96 PDC ENERGY
INC

PDC ENERGY
INC

BAYSWATER
EXPLORATION
AND
PRODUCTION
LLC

BAYSWATER
EXPLORATION
AND
PRODUCTION
LLC

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

Kerr-McGee Oil
Gas Onshore
LP

149

1121

107

527

218

859

878

1408

1303

1487

1340

631

1398

1387

1458

1380

772

1358

156

Spud Date

12/01/1975

07/02/1976

09/01/1978

05/12/1992

12/19/1994

09/15/1999

11/13/1999

08/21/2001

03/26/2003

01/16/2005

01/03/2005

12/07/1979

07/28/1998

03/27/2012

02/02/2012

02/16/2012

03/03/2012

02/28/2012

03/14/2012

02/21/2012

01/22/2012

02/13/2012

01/14/2012

Offset
Well
Status

PR

PA

PR

PA

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

Setting

Base of

Depth Fox Hills or

227

235

220

1119

950

1218

1079

973

1207

1116

1121

234

954

1041

1036

1032

1039

1037

1042

1037

1035

1036

1038

Depth of
Deepest
Water Well

875

875

875

875

875

875

875

875

875

875

875

875

875

875

875

875

875

875

875

875

875

875

875

Historical = Objective Productive

Remedial Formation Casing

Work to Top Cement

provide Top
Fox Hills
Coverage

7456 6526

7491 5350

7450 7230

7424 7518

7478 7050

7520 6964

7430 4468

7490 6366

7678 7070

7415 6850

7550 7240

7709 700

8158 1340

7900 230

8103 1290

7960 800

8280 1370

7704 168

7574 2210

7498 620

7614 1200
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24

25

26

27

28

29

30

05-123-34474

05-123-34475

05-123-34476

05-123-34477

05-123-34478

05-123-34488

05-123-34489

NORTHGLENN
STATE 22-36

NORTHGLENN
STATE 37-36

NORTHGLENN
STATE 13-36

NORTHGLENN
STATE 9-36

NORTHGLENN
STATE 11-36

NORTHGLENN
STATE 14-36

NORTHGLENN
STATE 40-36

RIO LA 6E- 1476
304
RIO LA 6E- 166
304
RIO LA 6E- 658
304
RIO LA 6E- 1409
304
RIO LA 6E- 1498
304
RIO LA 6E- 713
304
RIO LA 6E- 1466
304

Total Wells: 30
Meets Standard(STD): 18

Needs Evaluation: 12

Date Run: 5/31/2016 Doc [#400956211]

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

Kerr-McGee Oil
Gas Onshore
LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OlIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

03/23/2012

02/07/2012

01/27/2012

03/09/2012

03/31/2012

01/19/2012

03/19/2012

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

1043

1041

1032

1038

1040

1044

1035

875

875

875

875

875

875

875

7800 2080

7724 1035
8072 560
7913 1000
7590 1510
7743 800
8120 2050
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